VOter Check-i n Details With County Name Gillespie County Report 02/26/24 12:29 PM

. Election Name Democrat and Republican From 02/24/24 6:00 AM
Si ghatures Primary To 02/24/24 8:00 PM
Election Type Primary

No. Name State ID Time Precinct
1 SHAWN DONELLE ABEL 1094699082 02/24/24 12:25 PM 4
2 MICHAEL PHILIP ABEL 1094742363 02/24/24 12:25 PM 4
3 RICHELLE LEE ASCHENBECK 1007369322 02/24/24 9:19 AM 2
4 LINDA KAY BARNES 1049485914 02/24/24 10:11 AM 4
5 LEONARD FRANK BOETTCHER 1029584901 02/24/24 12:18 PM 7
6 SARA LYNN BOETTCHER 1029574391 02/24/24 12:18 PM 7
7 NITIS VALENE BROCK 1021369821 02/24/24 11:22 AM 2
8 BARBARA MAE BROWN 1036932776 02/24/24 12:30 PM 1
9 TROY ROSS BROWN JR 1034486427 02/24/24 12:30 PM 1
10 JOHN WARD BURKHOLDER 1116386228 02/24/24 1:39 PM 15
11 JAMES TERRY BURNS 1029603827 02/24/24 9:52 AM 7
12 JULIE ANN BURNS 1029591446 02/24/24 9:53 AM 7
13 JUDSON TRUETT BURNS 2178542390 02/24/24 9:52 AM 7
14 MARILYN S BUTCHER 2185059570 02/24/24 3:49 PM 7
15 JOSEPH MICHAEL BUTCHER 2185059562 02/24/24 3:48 PM 7
16 RENE' BROOKS CAMERON 1029532058 02/24/24 1:06 PM 13
17 JERALDINE RANSLEBEN CANTU 1029601432 02/24/24 12:11 PM 13
18 MONICA LEAL CLINE 1166964812 02/24/24 12:14 PM 12
19 JEFFREY LEE CLINE 1140820609 02/24/24 12:14 PM 12
20 CONNIE JOY COLLINS 1068480239 02/24/24 8:39 AM 15
21 VICKI PRICE COLLINS 1130494087 02/24/24 3:58 PM 12
22 JAYCEE LYNN CONNER 2194211867 02/24/24 10:45 AM 5
23 MARJORIE JEAN COOK 1029593546 02/24/24 9:33 AM 15
24 HARRY COOK Il 1029593580 02/24/24 9:35 AM 15
25 CAROL ANNE COOK 1029593533 02/24/24 9:34 AM 15
26 CURTIS MATTHEW COOLIDGE 1029586801 02/24/24 3:17 PM 12
27 KAMI DANIELLE COOLIDGE 1029649869 02/24/24 3:18 PM 12
28 ROXANNE NICOLE CRENWELGE 1029581143 02/24/24 8:15 AM 12
29 BETHANY ROSE CRENWELGE 2164792041 02/24/24 8:14 AM 12
30 MEREDITH MARSHAE DAVIS 1142912038 02/24/24 1:02 PM 7
31 DONALD FRANKLIN DAVIS 1098741839 02/24/24 1:21 PM 3
32 JAMIE BELEW DAVIS 1098741825 02/24/24 1:21 PM 3
33 FRANCES DITTMAR DENDY 1029505698 02/24/24 1:47 PM 5
34 RHONDA KAY DICKSON 1029646825 02/24/24 9:13 AM 3
35 ASHLEY LYNN DRESSEN 2187651330 02/24/24 8:37 AM 12
36 MARTY LYNN DRESSEN 1029599407 02/24/24 8:37 AM 12
37 LAZARO DUARTE 1017816636 02/24/24 8:39 AM 15
38 MARTHA PYKA DURST 1029555347 02/24/24 8:21 AM 12
39 MARK SIDNEY DURST 1029547147 02/24/24 10:27 AM 12
40 DUANE ALAN DURST 1029521441 02/24/24 8:21 AM 12
41 KAY KELLER DURST 1029558753 02/24/24 10:27 AM 12
42 GORDON KERN ECKERT 1057391232 02/24/24 8:28 AM 12
43 THERESA HEBERT FEATHERSTON 1029641417 02/24/24 7:47 AM 1
44 PATRICK HUDSON FIGER 1022494004 02/24/24 3:25 PM 1
45 MICHAEL JOHN FLORES 1143993832 02/24/24 12:31 PM 12
46 STEPHANIE RAE FLORES 1011521884 02/24/24 12:35 PM 12
47 DARLENE DENISE FOLSE 1029594670 02/24/24 10:43 AM 1
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Name

MINEL JOSEPH FOLSE
ROXCEA ANNE FRANTZEN
ALEJANDRO EDUARDO GARCIA
STEPHANIE SMITH GARCIA
ASHLEY DANIELLE GARCIA
KATELYN MICHELLE GARCIA
WESLEY EARL GIESBERS
TERRY ALLAN GODWIN
MARIELLE TUZARA GRABER
ROSS ALLEN GRABER
REAGAN JAY GRAU
NATASHA ROMELL GRAU
SUZANNE WOOSLEY GRAY
DOUGLAS SCOTT GRAY
REGINA MARIE GRIGGS
CHARLOTTE WEBER GROBE
DANIEL FRANCIS HARGROVE
LEWIS CARL HARRIS IlI
EDWINNA GAYLE HARRIS
DIANA HUMPHREYS HARRIS
PEGGY SCHNERR HERBER
DARREN DAVID HERBER

BERNARD MICHAEL HETHERINGTON

COLIN JAMES HIGGINS
AUTUMN LEE HOLLAND
BRADLEY JOHN HOLLAND
ANNA ROSE HUDSON

JOHN WILSON HUFFMAN
CHERYLE DANAE HUFFMAN
SHIRLEY BOSTON JACKSON
SANDRA RENE JACOBY
DANITA JEANNETTE JARREAU
SAMMY DAVID JENSCHKE
JASON JOHN JENSCHKE
JAMES WILLIAM JENSCHKE
JENNIFER KAYE JENSCHKE
LORNA MCDANIEL JENSCHKE
JACOB ADOLPH JENSCHKE
PATSY KASPER JOHANSEN
ROBERT MILO JOHNSON
FREDERICK WILLIAM JOHNSON
MILDRED L JOHNSON
CHRISTOPHER BRYAN JOHNSTON
LINDEN MCRAE JOHNSTON
SARAH KATE KAMMLAH

KRIS EDWARD KAMMLAH
KATHRYN KOCH KING
WILLIAM KEATING KING
KATHARINE HLAVINKA KING
CHRISTOPHER ROY KLAEHN
ELIZA JEAN KLAEHN
NICHOLAS J KRUPA
JENNIFER LYNN KRUPA
JASON CARL LANGE

LAURIE ASHMORE LEDFORD
MANDI SUE LEDFORD

State ID

1029597838
1029544750
1206978326
1099195266
2206583433
2147233047
1029583931
1187809261
2174688395
2174688382
1060449932
1146580215
1029507951
1029526304
1166976158
1029514313
1170173537
1040365291
1176887681
1066257008
1029532592
1211057747
2167497345
1029623579
1029640617
1029640629
1142683574
1221532223
1136877056
2194536010
1029632697
1029583908
1175008855
1029518663
2202996674
1029582111
1029451335
2162406420
1014490787
1187649954
1182847432
1186534480
1085853570
1070690794
1029588716
1029557512
1194386500
1172431842
1063962695
1142441128
2188838595
2142537094
1151552805
2193086041
1007202319
1020828344

Time

02/24/24 10:43 AM
02/24/24 11:56 AM
02/24/24 5:34 PM
02/24/24 5:33 PM
02/24/24 5:33 PM
02/24/24 5:35 PM
02/24/24 2:08 PM
02/24/24 10:21 AM
02/24/24 3:49 PM
02/24/24 3:50 PM
02/24/24 12:15 PM
02/24/24 12:15 PM
02/24/24 5:56 PM
02/24/24 5:56 PM
02/24/24 4:13 PM
02/24/24 1:41 PM
02/24/24 3:26 PM
02/24/24 10:48 AM
02/24/24 10:48 AM
02/24/24 3:15 PM
02/24/24 2:42 PM
02/24/24 2:41 PM
02/24/24 1:53 PM
02/24/24 7:47 AM
02/24/24 11:17 AM
02/24/24 11:17 AM
02/24/24 3:16 PM
02/24/24 11:19 AM
02/24/24 5:42 PM
02/24/24 11:49 AM
02/24/24 2:42 PM
02/24/24 1:49 PM
02/24/24 8:13 AM
02/24/24 8:58 AM
02/24/24 8:58 AM
02/24/24 8:57 AM
02/24/24 8:13 AM
02/24/24 8:57 AM
02/24/24 9:42 AM
02/24/24 11:23 AM
02/24/24 11:56 AM
02/24/24 11:21 AM
02/24/24 12:45 PM
02/24/24 8:51 AM
02/24/24 1:35 PM
02/24/24 1:35 PM
02/24/24 3:13 PM
02/24/24 3:13 PM
02/24/24 11:51 AM
02/24/24 12:17 PM
02/24/24 12:17 PM
02/24/24 9:25 AM
02/24/24 9:24 AM
02/24/24 12:36 PM
02/24/24 11:46 AM
02/24/24 11:46 AM
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JAMES DAWSON LINDLEY
JOAN KINGSLEY LUCKENBACH
CARL FREDERICK LUEG JR
MARTHA STRONG LUEG
DAVID ANDREW MADER
DAWN MARIE MADER

PHILIP JAMES MAPLE
STACY LASHAE MARTIN
BARBARA FAY MAURER
CURTIS RAY MAYO

DONNA LEWIS MAYO

TINA LOUISE MELCHER
DIANE MARIE MOELLERING
GEORGE AARON MOORE
MARK ELLIOTT MOORE
JOYCE ANITA MOORE
CAROLYN J MOORE

JAN HENKE NEBGEN
MICHAEL WAYNE NEBGEN
JUDY MERTZ NEMES
ROBERT JOSEPH NEMES
CHARLES MARK OGLESBY
DONNA ATCHISON OGLESBY
JAMES MICHAEL PAYTON
BARBARA JAN PAYTON
BRIAN WAYNE PEHL

HALLY MARIE PEHL

ALEXIS ROSE PETSCH
WALTER CON PLETZ SR
RUTH RICHARDSON PLETZ
JOHN ROBERT PRICE SR
BETTY RABKE

PAMELA MOERNER RAYMER
THOMAS WAYNE REEH
JOHN GERARD REES

JAMES BRADFORD RILEY
ELI CLINT RODE

KELLY CHRISTENE RODE
RAYMOND SAFFELL RODGERS JR
STACY SHANNON RODGERS
TERRELL LEE ROWE
CYNTHIA YEAGER ROWE
THOMAS MICHAEL RYAN
NICOLE DENISE RYAN
DENISE KLEIN SCHUMANN
ARLON HERMAN SCHUMANN
KIMBERLY SUZANNE SCHUMANN
WILLIAM THOMAS SCOTT
CHELSEA JONES SCOTT
JANICE MCINNIS SMITH
SHARON WEST STEHLING
TED JOHN STEHLING

KAREN SPORTSMAN TAYLOR
MICHAEL ALAN TRUE

GARY ALLEN TWITCHELL
JOSE BERNARDINO VALDES

State ID

1029629235
1029529284
1053723235
1055220431
2124948099
2125873210
1029599610
1014915009
1029512796
1029625977
1029618579
1103489085
1029618514
1047532981
2153496725
1047538401
1029519531
1029517844
1029506242
2166274099
2164788468
1108438162
1108438158
1152958842
1059117908
1029519614
1029525077
2177000283
1078328775
1204229651
1037972018
1029505971
1029453355
1210058882
1029568764
1083244000
2166185641
1029451632
1029532384
1029532378
1058437159
1058407114
1206811394
1206286297
1029560189
1029451511
1029651471
2133399819
1166028000
1206066547
1029561185
1029561171
1183764450
1062942373
2133314137
1029580415

Time

02/24/24 10:33 AM
02/24/24 1:33 PM
02/24/24 1:14 PM
02/24/24 1:13 PM
02/24/24 11:41 AM
02/24/24 11:40 AM
02/24/24 12:55 PM
02/24/24 4:01 PM
02/24/24 9:44 AM
02/24/24 12:33 PM
02/24/24 12:32 PM
02/24/24 12:43 PM
02/24/24 11:05 AM
02/24/24 2:36 PM
02/24/24 9:43 AM
02/24/24 2:36 PM
02/24/24 9:00 AM
02/24/24 10:56 AM
02/24/24 10:57 AM
02/24/24 10:13 AM
02/24/24 10:13 AM
02/24/24 11:00 AM
02/24/24 11:00 AM
02/24/24 9:53 AM
02/24/24 9:53 AM
02/24/24 5:39 PM
02/24/24 5:39 PM
02/24/24 10:46 AM
02/24/24 2:11 PM
02/24/24 2:11 PM
02/24/24 11:04 AM
02/24/24 9:46 AM
02/24/24 3:24 PM
02/24/24 9:02 AM
02/24/24 8:16 AM
02/24/24 6:46 PM
02/24/24 7:36 AM
02/24/24 7:37 AM
02/24/24 3:52 PM
02/24/24 3:51 PM
02/24/24 1:28 PM
02/24/24 1:28 PM
02/24/24 11:02 AM
02/24/24 11:02 AM
02/24/24 5:14 PM
02/24/24 5:14 PM
02/24/24 5:15 PM
02/24/24 2:44 PM
02/24/24 2:37 PM
02/24/24 12:57 PM
02/24/24 1:52 PM
02/24/24 1:54 PM
02/24/24 2:10 PM
02/24/24 6:01 PM
02/24/24 1:33 PM
02/24/24 8:45 AM
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Name

PATRICIA ANN WATSON
TOMMY FORREST WATSON
JAMES EDWARD WEINHEIMER
ANNE M WEINHEIMER
REBECCA ANN WILLIAMS
TRENTON MARK WILLIAMS
RICHARD PAUL ZOWIE

State ID

1076779948
1076763004
1029460016
1029548493
2158048381
2158048415
1202310334

Time

02/24/24 3:57 PM
02/24/24 3:57 PM
02/24/24 9:35 AM
02/24/24 9:36 AM
02/24/24 5:10 PM
02/24/24 5:10 PM
02/24/24 4:14 PM
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